E3 Network Extender 3400
ENE3400-S, ENE3400-P
High speed packet- based E3 CPE
Overview
Net to Net Technologies' E3 Network Extender terminates E3 backhaul from the IP DSLAM family of
access multiplexers, including the IPD12000 and the IPD4000. Because the ENE3400-S is fully DSL The
Easy Way™ compliant, configuration requirements are removed completely allowing this device to be
installed into the customer premise quickly. The ENE3400-S also supports the DSL The Easy Way™

Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Altitude: -200ft to 16,500ft (-60m to 5,000m)
Ordering Information
ENE3400-KIT-1 Single Line E3 Starter Kit Including Provider & Subscriber Units
ENE3400-S 1 Port E3 Net Extender Subscriber Unit 34Mbps
ENE3400-P 1 Port E3 Net Extender Provider Unit 34 Mbps
ENE3400-P-6-AC 6 Port E3 Net Extender Provider Unit-AC 34 Mbps
ENE3400-P-6-DC 6 Port E3 Net Extender Provider Unit-DC 34 Mbps
ENE3400-P-CNV Conversion Kit from Provider Unit to Subscriber Unit consists of PROM and
replacement label